
Sno. Name of the Company District Address Phone Number Contact person
Contact Number 

(Mobile)
Email Address

1 Annapurna Solar Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu Chandragiri-8 Ram Prasad Koirala 9851004174 annapurnasolar7@gmail.com

2 Center For Resource Conservation Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu Bafal-13
Prakash Bikram 

Basnet
9851062599 crcnepal2009@gmail.com

3 Chandra Metal Industries Kaski Pokhara-11 Kailash Kumar Ranjit 9856022840 pti.pokhara@gmail.com

4 Everest Solar Energy Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu Tokha-10 Sing Ras Ghale 9851013280 ese@ntc.net.np

5 Hymech Automations Lalitpur Sanepa-2 Deepak Kumar Yadav 9818726993 hymechautomations@gmail.com

6 Naryani Power Solutions & Construction Pvt. Ltd. Chitwan Bharatpur Indra Raj Subedi 9801129925 narayanipower925@gmail.com

7 National Solar And Order Suppliers Banke Kohalpur-11 Sushila KC 9858026574 nationalsolar71@gmail.com

8 Nepal Urja Vikas Company Pvt.Ltd. Kathmandu Tinkune-32

56521563

56531870 

56531870

Shreeram Adhikari 9851086656
nedcoirdc@gmail.com / nedco@ntc.np / 

rggbha@gmail.com

9 P.S. energy Power Pvt. Ltd. Makwanpur Bakai Gp-11
Mohan Prasad 

Parajuli
9855071109 psenergy30@gmail.com

10 Pashupati Biogas Tatha Nirman Company Pvt.Ltd. Lamjung Rainas-6
Durga Prasad 

Adhikari
9856045504 pashupatibgc@gmail.com

11 Prabidhi Utthan Engineering Kendra Pvt. Ltd. Hetauda Hetauda-11
Balaram Prasad 

Subedi
9855071326 tuecmp@gmail.com

12 Pragati Bio Energy Pvt. Ltd. Tanahu Newroad-8, Pokhara
Prakash Chandra 

Subedi
9851045892

pragatibioenergy@gmail.com

prakashcsubedi@gmail.com

13 Quality Renewable Energy Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu Balaju-16 Harinarayan Gautam 9851068312 gautamharinarayan@gmail.com

14 Sarweswor Engineering & Innovation Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu Jadibuti-32 Harhar Kuinkel 9841435345 sarwesworengineering123@gmail.com
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15 Smart Power Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu Balkhu-14 Babin Manandhar 9851024323 babin@smartpower.com.np

16 Smart Solar Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu Balaju-16 Ambuj Prasad Shah 9849122369 info.smartsolar@gmail.com

17 Husk Power Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Parsa Birgunj-11
Er. Manoj Kumar 

Gupta
9851134169 huskpower@yahoo.com

18 Shree Dhungeshwori Mechanical Workshop Ramechhap Gokulganga-2 Anil Karki 9849118901 anil.karki19@gmail.com

19 Sunshine Energy Pvt.Ltd. Kathmandu
Jaldharamarg, 

Samakhushi
9851047868 Uttam Situala 9851047868 info@sunshine.com.np

20 Solar Homes Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu
Balaju-16, Banasthali 

Chowk
9868311413 Prakash Malla 9868311413 info@solarhomesnepal.com
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